nAad

PREWITT CONTRACT SERVICES

TTrod

Prewitt Contract Services, Inc.
Janitorial Services

Contract Amendment

Contract Amendment between Madison County, Mississippi and Prewitt Contract Services, Inc.

Effective May 2, 2022, Citizen Services (West Center Street) will be removed from the billing
per the original contract dated October 1, 2020 in the monthly amount of $650.00.

The MSU Office on Hwy 43 will be added at an additional cost of $200.00 per month for the
remainder of the contract.

Sincerely,

St i

Stan Prewitt, President

P.O. Box 2268 . Clinton, MS 39060 . (601) 924-3373



